Monochrome Competition June 2020

Member

8
95
95
88
84
94
79
89
115
110
89
79
88
91
29
89
123
123
82
115
88
59
110
82
87
110
84
59
115
46
47
87
94
50
125

47
122
29
122
47
59
125
82
91

50
91

TTitle

A Funny Way to Cure Seasickness
A Model Racer

A Shadow of his Former Self
Annabel's and my Retreat
Arbor

Backyard Kookaburra
Bad Moon Rising
Balloons in the Park
Briar Hill Stump
Bubble Burst

By the Waterfront
Calm Reflections
Coolart Homestead
Covid Exercise
Demolition Job

Festival Lighting
Flinders Property

Four Dinghies

Global Warming

Grey Gull on Duckpond
Handpiece Driver
Heads UP

High Atlas Mountain
Horseback

Just Cruising

Leopard

Maggie

MONO-Log

Mono Sparkles
Monochrome Tides
Mother Hen

Music in the City

My Corona Where Have all the People Gonel
Pearses Beach

Perito Merino Glacier
Pink Cliffs Heathcote
Rock Quarry

Romantic Rose

Rural Peninsula

Sacre Couer

Sandy Snag

Seaside Cannon
Seedpod and Sand
Short Circuit

Small Find

Sorry, no eBooks
Storm Brewing

Street Protection

Score

11
14
13
10

13
11
10
10
11
10
12
11
12
11

10
14
14
12
10
10
13
12
12
14
10
12
11
15
13
12
12
11
13
11
11
10
12
10
11
11
10
13
10

13
12



125
122
87
84
46
50
29
46
123
94
95
79

Sunset Over Rosebud Pier
Taormina Church
The Eclectic Drum Kit
The Fight

The Full Charge

The Old Cart

The Old Fence

The Stairway

Todays Specials
Tokyo Streets

Wet Flower

With a Twist

12
12
12
11
10
11
12
10
12
11
13
15



