## Monochrome Competition June 2020

	ne competition June 2020		
	Title	Score	
8	A Funny Way to Cure Seasickness		11
95	A Model Racer		14
95			13
88	Annabel's and my Retreat		10
84	Arbor		9
94	Backyard Kookaburra		13
79	3		11
89			10
115	·		10
110			11
89	•		10
79			12
88	Coolart Homestead		11
91	Covid Exercise		12
29	Demolition Job		11
89	Festival Lighting		9
123	Flinders Property		10
123	Four Dinghies		14
82	Global Warming		14
115	Grey Gull on Duckpond		12
88	Handpiece Driver		10
59	Heads UP		10
110	High Atlas Mountain		13
82	Horseback		12
87	Just Cruising		12
110	Leopard		14
84	Maggie		10
59	3		12
115	Mono Sparkles		11
46	Monochrome Tides		15
47	Mother Hen		13
87	Music in the City		12
94	My Corona Where Have all the People Gone1		12
50	Pearses Beach		11
125	Perito Merino Glacier		13
8	Pink Cliffs Heathcote		11
47	Rock Quarry		11
122	Romantic Rose		10
29	Rural Peninsula		12
122	Sacre Couer		10
47	Sandy Snag		11
59	Seaside Cannon		11
125	Seedpod and Sand		10
82	Short Circuit		13
91	Small Find		10
8	Sorry, no eBooks		9
50	Storm Brewing		13
91	Street Protection		12

125	Sunset Over Rosebud Pier	12
122	Taormina Church	12
87	The Eclectic Drum Kit	12
84	The Fight	11
46	The Full Charge	10
50	The Old Cart	11
29	The Old Fence	12
46	The Stairway	10
123	Todays Specials	12
94	Tokyo Streets	11
95	Wet Flower	13
79	With a Twist	15